

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

Dispur Law College

Ph.No.0361-2220380

E-Mail ID-iqacdispurlawcollege @ gmail.com College Website- www.dispurlawcollege.org.

Ref. No. DLC/IQAC/2021/ 16

Notice

This is for general information to all the students of Dispur Law College that a "Discourse on Communication Skills (A learner's point of view) and Phonetics" has been organized by IQAC, Dispur Law College on 5th day of October 2021 from 11 am onwards on Goggle Meet Platform. Students are requested to join the Meet by clicking the link provided for participation in the official WhatsApp group.

(Dr. Swapna Manindranath Deka)

Date: 03-10-2021

Coordinator, IQAC.

Swapna M Deka

Dispur Law College